
File  :K:\QC Data\GCMS-04 Minimal\DATA\042720\05-.D
Operator  : RFXM
Acquired  : 27 Apr 2020  18:17  using AcqMethod VOC-100SPLIT DECKER.M
Instrument :  GCMS4
Sample Name: M-8021B-SS   
Misc Info  : RT 
Vial Number: 3

4.00 4.50 5.00 5.50 6.00 6.50 7.00 7.50 8.00 8.50 9.00 9.50 10.00 10.50 11.00 11.50 12.00 12.50 13.00 13.50 14.00 14.50 15.00 15.50 16.00

500000

1000000

1500000

2000000

2500000

3000000

3500000

4000000

4500000

5000000

Time-->

Abundance
TIC: 05-D\data.ms

12.398

14.136

4-
B

ro
m

oc
hl

or
ob

en
ze

ne

1,
4

-D
ic

hl
or

ob
ut

an
e

Administrator
VOC Stamp


